FEATURES
 - HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST
 - AGING OF +-0.001 PPM/DAY IN SMALL PACKAGE
 - SHORT WARM-UP TIME AND EXCELLEN RETRACE BEHAVIOR
 - LOW POWER CONSUMPTION AND EXCELLENT PHASE NOISE PARAMETERS
 - PCS AND CELLULAR BASE STATIONS, SYNTHESIZER, DIGITAL SWITCHING, MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
SERIES
PACKAGE

"1" level: >+4.5 VDC / "0" level: <+0.5 VDC
Duty Cycle: 45/55% / Tr and Tf: <6ns
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE
TYPE VCC CRYSTAL CUT FREQUENCY STABILTY
VS. TEMPERATURE OUTPUT TYPE - FREQUENCY
5 for 5 Volt A for AT-CUT
12 for 12 Volt S for SC-CUT
OUTLINE DRAWING OF OCXO-20
PETERMANN-TECHNIK  |  Amselweg 8  |  D-86916 Kaufering
Fon:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 95  |  Fax:  00 49 (0) 81 91 / 30 53 97
OC20-5-S-D-2-10.000MHz
OC20 SEE TABLE 1 SEE TABLE 2 - FREQUENCY
ACMOS 3 1.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
HCMOS 2 1.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
F: FUNDAMENTAL
O: OVERTONE
0
TTL 1 1.000 ~ 30.000 MHz
10.000 ~ 100.000 MHz
PETERMANN
TECHNIK
Time & Frequency Components
#1 #3 (Grounded to the Case)
#4#5
7.62
20.5 SQ
ConnectionPIN
#1